National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
1 of 17
LMC6442
Dual Micropower Rail-to-Rail Output Single Supply
Operational Amplifier

Offset Nulling Schemes
10006444
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature Range
NSC
Drawing
Supplied
AS
Package Marking
Industrial −40˚C to +85˚C
Military −55˚C to
+125˚C
8-pin SO-8 LMC6442AIM, LMC6442IM - M08A Rails
LMC6442AIM
LMC6442IMLMC6442AIMX, LMC6442IMX - M08A
2.5K
Tape and
Reel
MSOP LMC6442AIMM,
LMC6442AIMMX, LMC6442IMM,
LMC6442IMMX
- MUA08A Rails
A08A
LMC6442AIMMX,
LMC6442IMMX
- MUA08A
3K Tape
and Reel
8-pin DIP
LMC6442AIN, LMC6442IN - N08E
Rails LMC6442AIN,
LMC6442IN
8-pin CDIP
-
5962-9761301QPA J08A Rails LMC6442AMJ-QML
5962-976130IQPA
10-pin SO
-
5962-9761301QXA WG10A Trays LMC6442AMWG-Q